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September 20, 1995

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission

ATTN:

Washington, D.u.

Subject:

Gentlemen:

This letter serves to inform you of the implementation dates for several
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license amendments and oth>r issues as requested verbally by NRR.

Task 1.D.

M80416
M85969
M91332
M90192
M87210
M91924
M88434

M87799

Amendment

Amendment

Amendment

Amendment

Amendment

Amendment

Amendment

Amendment

Description
92 3/4.8.1 A.C. Sources
99 TS 3.0.3, 3.0.4, 4.0.4
101 LCO 3.0.5

103 3/4.3.4 Turbine Overspeed
104 Loose-Part Detection System
105 One Time Deviation MTC Test
106 RCS P-T Curves

107 Incore Detection System

Implementation Date

02/15/95
11/22/94
03/08/95
03/13/95
09/12/95
04/28/95
05/11/95

07/28/95
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Task 1.D. Description Implementation Date

M91460 Amendment 108 Increase Fuel Enrichment 07/06/95

M90172 Amendment 109 Relocates Review and Audits 08/02/95
Other Issues Implementation Date

M88327 Waterford 3 App. J Exemption Type A Test 09/20/95

75735 Generic Letter 89-10 M.0.V. Testing 07/28/94

MB84584 First 10-Year Interval ISI Through Rev. 5 11/08/83

Questions or comments on any of this information may be directed to
Paul Caropino at (504) 739-6692.

Very truly yours,

A7 sk

R.F. Burski
Director
Nuclear Safety

RFB/PLC/dc

£, L.J. Callan, NRC Region IV
C.P. Patel, NRC-NRR
R.B. McGehee

N.S. Reynolds

NRC Resident Inspectors Office

Administrator Radiation Protection Division
(State of Louisiana)

American Nuclear Insurers




